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Posizione

Posizione

149

200

149

200

Sel. Naz.le La Danza per Campionato
Naz.le AICS 24/25 Aprile

Zola Predosa (BO)

24/04/2022

Scuola

Winning Club

A Passo Di Danza A.s.d.

Basso Barbara Migliaccio Marco
1 1
2 2

data: 22/04/2022

Hip Hop Piccoli Gruppi Adulti
Gara 77 - Hip Hop Piccoli Gruppi Adulti -
Finale

Punteggio Finale

Pareschi Elisa



